OptiVision –
breakthrough
downlight
OptiVision MVP507
Optivision is an asymmetric downlighting luminaire that combines compact
dimensions with very high efficiency. Available with narrow, medium and wide
beams for flexibility in application, it provides excellent control of spill light and
limitation of glare and upward leakage of light. Optivision can accommodate metal-

Maximum dim level Not applicable
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
910400184412 MVP507 HPI-T1000W K WB HPI-T
910400184612 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V WB SI MHN-LA
910400184712 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V MB SI MHN-LA
910400184812 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V NB SI MHN-LA
910400188212 MVP507 HPI-T1000W WB HPI-T
910400188412 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V WB SI MHN-LA
910400188512 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V MB SI MHN-LA
910400188612 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V NB SI MHN-LA
910400188812 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V WB SI MHN-LA
910400188912 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V MB SI MHN-LA
910400189012 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V NB SI MHN-LA
910403025212 MVP507 SON-TP600W K WB SI SON-TP
910403025312 MVP507 SON-T1000W K WB SI SON-T
910403025412 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W/842 230V WB SI MHN-LA
910403025512 MVP507 SON-T600W WB SI SON-T
910403025612 MVP507 SON-T1000W WB SI SON-T
910403025712 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W 230V WB SI MHN-LA
910403747312 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V NB SI MHN-FC
910403747412 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V MB SI MHN-FC
910403747512 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V WB SI MHN-FC
910403748812 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V MB SI MHN-FC
910403758312 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V WB SI MHN-FC
910403787412 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V WB SI SL MHN-LA
910403787512 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V MB SI SL MHN-LA
910403787612 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V NB SI SL MHN-LA
910403787812 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V WB SI SL MHN-LA
910403787912 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V MB SI SL MHN-LA
910403788012 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V NB SI SL MHN-LA
910403788112 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V NB SI SL MHN-FC
910403788212 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V MB SI SL MHN-FC
910403788312 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V WB SI SL MHN-FC
910403969912 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W/956 WB SI MHN-LA
910404127412 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W WB HRE MHN-LA
910404127512 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W WB HRE MHN-LA
Light Technical
Order Code

beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910400184412 MVP507 HPI-T1000W K WB 1,000 W
910400184612 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V WB SI 2,000 W
910400184712 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V MB SI 2,000 W
910400184812 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V NB SI 2,000 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910400188212 MVP507 HPI-T1000W WB 1,000 W
910400188412 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V WB SI 2,000 W
910400188512 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V MB SI 2,000 W
910400188612 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V NB SI 2,000 W
OptiVision MVP507
4Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910400188812 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V WB SI 2,000 W
910400188912 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V MB SI 2,000 W
910400189012 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V NB SI 2,000 W
910403025212 MVP507 SON-TP600W K WB SI 600 W
910403025312 MVP507 SON-T1000W K WB SI 1,000 W
910403025412 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W/842 230V WB SI 1,000 W
910403025512 MVP507 SON-T600W WB SI 600 W
910403025612 MVP507 SON-T1000W WB SI 1,000 W
910403025712 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W 230V WB SI 1,000 W
910403747312 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V NB SI 2,000 W
910403747412 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V MB SI 2,000 W
910403747512 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V WB SI 2,000 W
910403748812 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V MB SI 1,000 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910403758312 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V WB SI 1,000 W
910403787412 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V WB SI SL 2,000 W
910403787512 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V MB SI SL 2,000 W
910403787612 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V NB SI SL 2,000 W
910403787812 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V WB SI SL 2,000 W
910403787912 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V MB SI SL 2,000 W
910403788012 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V NB SI SL 2,000 W
910403788112 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V NB SI SL 2,000 W
910403788212 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V MB SI SL 2,000 W
910403788312 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V WB SI SL 2,000 W
910403969912 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W/956 WB SI 1,000 W
910404127412 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W WB HRE 1,000 W
910404127512 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W WB HRE 2,000 W
OptiVision MVP507
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any